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Week #3 - Individual	Top	Times

Number	of	Top	Times:	All			Convert	To:	Yards		Print:	Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls 8 & Under  25 Free
-1 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLBrianna Hall 8   16.72 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCAlania Atkins 8   18.13 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCAvery Smith 8   18.56 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAiobhin Colleran 8   19.34 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCHarper Key 8   19.38 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPChanler Kemp 8   19.76 Y F
-7 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLLiliana Claypool 8   22.43 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPKathleen Ussery 8   22.63 Y F
-9 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWEllianna Grady 8   22.73 Y F
-10 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCArrington Saunders 8   23.23 Y F
-11 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPSaoirse Colleran 6   24.07 Y F
-12 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPRollins Borchard 7   24.32 Y F
-13 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBHannah Galloway 7   25.02 Y F
-14 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMaren Hoch 7   25.76 Y F
-15 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPJulia Farney 7   26.17 Y F
-16 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPLyla Whitworth 6   27.23 Y F
-17 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPClara VanVooren 6   27.51 Y F
-18 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPCarson Jarusik 7   27.93 Y F
-19 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCHadley Brinker 6   28.91 Y F
-20 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCHarper Reid 6   30.67 Y F
-21 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLEmily Bilton 7   31.69 Y F
-22 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCTaylor Welch 5   32.49 Y F
-23 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPRuthie McCluskey 7   32.82 Y F
-24 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLAdelyn Vukoder 8   34.46 Y F
-25 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLLily Trenerowski 7   36.16 Y F
-26 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCKathleen Johnson 6   36.29 Y F
-27 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCReagan Bowen 6   37.22 Y F
-28 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPClaire Chantrey 6   39.33 Y F
-29 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCAbigail Disney 5   43.23 Y F
-30 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAnnika Puwanant 8   44.68 Y F
-31 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPMadison Jarusik 6   55.49 Y F
-32 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAmanda Puwanant 5   59.86 Y F
-33 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWMaria Wilson 6 1:02.97 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  50 Free
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPKylie Grace Holmes 8   36.07 Y F
-2 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLBrianna Hall 8   36.38 Y F
-3 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCHChelsey Krieger 8   39.22 Y F
-4 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHABri Hall 8   40.63 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCChristine Nguyen 7   40.91 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCAlania Atkins 8   42.45 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMallory McDonald 8   45.21 Y F
-8 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHEmerson Stout 8   45.44 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAiobhin Colleran 8   49.44 Y F
-10 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNFinley Huff 8   49.99 Y F
-11 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPKathleen Ussery 8   50.19 Y F
-12 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWEllianna Grady 8   50.52 Y F
-13 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAdelyn Cummings 8   51.35 Y F
-14 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWNorah Hall 8 1:06.58 Y F
-15 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBHannah Galloway 7 1:06.74 Y F
-16 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAnnika Puwanant 8 1:49.81 Y F
-17 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAmanda Puwanant 5 2:12.78 Y F
-18 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWMaria Wilson 6 2:21.73 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  100 Free
-1 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLBrianna Hall 8 1:19.39 Y F
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Week #3 - Individual Top Times

Number	of	Top	Times:	All			Convert	To:	Yards		Print:	Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

-2 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCHChelsey Krieger 8 1:30.59 Y F
-3 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHABri Hall 8 1:33.13 Y F
-4 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHEmerson Stout 8 1:35.72 Y F
-5 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNFinley Huff 8 1:44.34 Y F
-6 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWEllianna Grady 8 2:09.64 Y F
-7 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWNorah Hall 8 2:20.00 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Back
-1 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLBrianna Hall 8   19.67 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCChristine Nguyen 7   21.84 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMallory McDonald 8   22.64 Y F
-4* 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCHarper Key 8   24.23 Y F
-4* 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCAvery Smith 8   24.23 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPChanler Kemp 8   24.35 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCArrington Saunders 8   24.43 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAdelyn Cummings 8   25.06 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPCarson Jarusik 7   25.30 Y F
-10 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPRollins Borchard 7   26.65 Y F
-11 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLLiliana Claypool 8   28.71 Y F
-12 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCHadley Brinker 6   29.26 Y F
-13 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPSaoirse Colleran 6   29.59 Y F
-14 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMaren Hoch 7   31.16 Y F
-15 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPClara VanVooren 6   31.41 Y F
-16 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBHannah Galloway 7   32.32 Y F
-17 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLEmily Bilton 7   34.68 Y F
-18 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCHarper Reid 6   37.24 Y F
-19 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPClaire Chantrey 6   37.49 Y F
-20 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCReagan Bowen 6   40.01 Y F
-21 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPLyla Whitworth 6   41.47 Y F
-22 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCTaylor Welch 5   43.32 Y F
-23 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLAdelyn Vukoder 8   45.13 Y F
-24 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCKathleen Johnson 6   46.68 Y F
-25 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLLily Trenerowski 7   59.59 Y F
-26 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPMadison Jarusik 6   59.80 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  50 Back
-1 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHEmerson Stout 8   47.20 Y F
-2 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCHChelsey Krieger 8   47.76 Y F
-3 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHABri Hall 8   47.90 Y F
-4 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNFinley Huff 8   48.79 Y F
-5 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWNorah Hall 8 1:19.40 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Breast
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPKylie Grace Holmes 8   21.23 Y F
-2 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLBrianna Hall 8   23.25 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCHarper Key 8   25.16 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCAvery Smith 8   28.21 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPChanler Kemp 8   32.87 Y F
-6 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLLiliana Claypool 8   33.02 Y F
-7 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWEllianna Grady 8   34.01 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPCarson Jarusik 7   34.06 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPJulia Farney 7   36.30 Y F
-10 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBHannah Galloway 7   38.72 Y F
-11 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAnnika Puwanant 8   49.09 Y F
-12 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAmanda Puwanant 5   58.50 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  50 Breast
-1 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCHChelsey Krieger 8   53.96 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

-2 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHEmerson Stout 8   56.67 Y F
-3 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHABri Hall 8   59.14 Y F
-4 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWEllianna Grady 8 1:02.80 Y F
-5 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNFinley Huff 8 1:06.60 Y F
-6 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWNorah Hall 8 1:16.25 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Fly
-1 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMallory McDonald 8   18.80 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCChristine Nguyen 7   20.63 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCAlania Atkins 8   22.16 Y F
-4 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLBrianna Hall 8   22.50 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAiobhin Colleran 8   23.69 Y F
-6 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLLiliana Claypool 8   31.08 Y F
-7 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBHannah Galloway 7   37.84 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  50 Fly
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPKylie Grace Holmes 8   35.52 Y F
-2 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCHChelsey Krieger 8   53.50 Y F
-3 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHABri Hall 8   59.77 Y F
-4 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHEmerson Stout 8 1:03.18 Y F
-5 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNFinley Huff 8 1:04.15 Y F
-6 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWEllianna Grady 8 1:13.58 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  100 IM
-1 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLBrianna Hall 8 1:34.05 Y F
-2 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCHChelsey Krieger 8 1:49.70 Y F
-3 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHABri Hall 8 1:51.19 Y F
-4 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHEmerson Stout 8 1:54.12 Y F
-5 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNFinley Huff 8 2:09.89 Y F

Girls 9-10 50 Free
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPMorgan Coyne 9   36.54 Y F
-2 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNSage Howard 10   39.10 Y F
-3 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHMia Eanes 9   41.18 Y F
-4 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCHOlivia Krieger 10   41.32 Y F
-5 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLLindsey Wilcox 10   42.14 Y F
-6 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNSheriann Abad 10   43.32 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPNora Glasgo 9   44.87 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCSophie Varner 10   44.88 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPKennedy Jarusik 9   45.07 Y F
-10 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPStella Farney 10   45.16 Y F
-11 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCGracyn Siler 9   46.50 Y F
-12 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPSallie Davidson 9   46.54 Y F
-13 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPViolet VanVooren 9   47.17 Y F
-14 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNJasmine Guardo 10   47.34 Y F
-15 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLViolette Crawford 10   51.99 Y F
-16 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLScarlette Crawford 9   54.50 Y F
-17 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLHailey Bilton 9 1:24.43 Y F

Girls 9-10 100 Free
-1 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCCaroline Bowen 10 1:26.63 Y F
-2 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCHOlivia Krieger 10 1:33.36 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCKailey Ramirez 10 1:33.69 Y F
-4 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNSheriann Abad 10 1:34.73 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAnnalise Parsons 9 1:39.24 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPNora Glasgo 9 1:44.57 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCGracyn Siler 9 1:45.63 Y F
-8 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNJasmine Guardo 10 1:46.63 Y F
-9 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLKindle DeFere 9 2:07.42 Y F
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Week #3 - Individual Top Times

Number	of	Top	Times:	All			Convert	To:	Yards		Print:	Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls 9-10 50 Back
-1 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNSage Howard 10   40.90 Y F
-2 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNSheriann Abad 10   43.39 Y F
-3 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCHOlivia Krieger 10   45.00 Y F
-4 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLLindsey Wilcox 10   46.48 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCKailey Ramirez 10   47.42 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPStella Farney 10   47.91 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPViolet VanVooren 9   47.94 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPMorgan Coyne 9   48.07 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCSophie Varner 10   52.76 Y F
-10 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPKennedy Jarusik 9   53.10 Y F
-11 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPNora Glasgo 9   53.42 Y F
-12 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNJasmine Guardo 10   53.76 Y F
-13 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCAvery Hoch 10   53.79 Y F
-14 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHMia Eanes 9   54.40 Y F
-15 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLViolette Crawford 10   57.22 Y F
-16 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLScarlette Crawford 9 1:02.28 Y F
-17 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLKindle DeFere 9 1:22.15 Y F
-18 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLHailey Bilton 9 1:40.72 Y F

Girls 9-10 50 Breast
-1 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNSage Howard 10   46.90 Y F
-2 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLViolette Crawford 10   49.01 Y F
-3 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHMia Eanes 9   50.80 Y F
-4 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLLindsey Wilcox 10   51.86 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCCaroline Bowen 10   54.17 Y F
-6 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNSheriann Abad 10   54.27 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCKailey Ramirez 10   54.64 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAnnalise Parsons 9   54.80 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPSallie Davidson 9   56.08 Y F
-10 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCHOlivia Krieger 10   57.56 Y F
-11 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLScarlette Crawford 9 1:01.01 Y F
-12 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPViolet VanVooren 9 1:02.18 Y F
-13 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNJasmine Guardo 10 1:03.02 Y F
-14 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPKennedy Jarusik 9 1:12.47 Y F

Girls 9-10 50 Fly
-1 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNSage Howard 10   43.40 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCAvery Hoch 10   48.25 Y F
-3 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHMia Eanes 9   50.13 Y F
-4 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLLindsey Wilcox 10   52.90 Y F
-5 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNSheriann Abad 10   55.44 Y F
-6 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCHOlivia Krieger 10   56.08 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCGracyn Siler 9   58.69 Y F
-8 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLViolette Crawford 10 1:00.72 Y F

Girls 9-10 100 IM
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPMorgan Coyne 9 1:39.12 Y F
-2 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNSage Howard 10 1:40.10 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCCaroline Bowen 10 1:41.95 Y F
-4 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLLindsey Wilcox 10 1:44.24 Y F
-5 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHMia Eanes 9 1:52.00 Y F
-6 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNSheriann Abad 10 1:52.36 Y F
-7 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCHOlivia Krieger 10 1:52.95 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPStella Farney 10 1:54.04 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAnnalise Parsons 9 1:56.84 Y F
-10 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCAvery Hoch 10 2:01.72 Y F
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Number	of	Top	Times:	All			Convert	To:	Yards		Print:	Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

-11 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNJasmine Guardo 10 2:10.39 Y F

Girls 11-12 50 Free
-1 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLAddison Mitchell 12   27.94 Y F
-2 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCHKatie Krieger 11   29.90 Y F
-3 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNAva Kiser 12   30.10 Y F
-4 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSPeyton Clifford 11   30.40 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMcKenzie Smith 11   31.14 Y F
-6 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSclaire isaac 11   32.70 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAliza Holmes 11   32.82 Y F
-8 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSAdah Clifford 11   32.90 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPLandry Gray 12   33.29 Y F
-10 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAnna Davidson 12   33.31 Y F
-11 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPMarlee Hull 12   34.33 Y F
-12 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSElizabeth Kim 11   34.40 Y F
-13* 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBKyla Hare 11   34.70 Y F
-13* 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHRachel Rieley 11   34.70 Y F
-15 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWRiley Petronzio 12   35.00 Y F
-16 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPMolly McShea 12   35.03 Y F
-17 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHkaidy stout 11   35.67 Y F
-18 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCKate Balmforth 11   36.54 Y F
-19 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMakena Villaran 11   38.51 Y F
-20 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPMacon Lovett 11   40.21 Y F
-21 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPCatherine Bowers 11   41.27 Y F
-22 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMadison Anderson 12   45.13 Y F
-23 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPMaryKenzie Parsons 11   47.05 Y F

Girls 11-12 100 Free
-1 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLAddison Mitchell 12 1:02.76 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMcKenzie Smith 11 1:10.01 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMakayla Reynolds 12 1:11.77 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPMacon Lovett 11 1:26.77 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMakena Villaran 11 1:27.53 Y F

Girls 11-12 50 Back
-1 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLAddison Mitchell 12   31.00 Y F
-2 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSPeyton Clifford 11   35.40 Y F
-3 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNAva Kiser 12   35.60 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCLauron Smith 11   35.79 Y F
-5 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCHKatie Krieger 11   37.10 Y F
-6 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSclaire isaac 11   39.40 Y F
-7 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSAdah Clifford 11   39.60 Y F
-8 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHkaidy stout 11   39.80 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMakayla Reynolds 12   40.90 Y F
-10 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHRachel Rieley 11   41.10 Y F
-11 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSElizabeth Kim 11   42.50 Y F
-12 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCKate Balmforth 11   44.33 Y F
-13 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMakena Villaran 11   44.65 Y F
-14 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBKyla Hare 11   44.80 Y F
-15 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPMolly McShea 12   45.09 Y F
-16 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCReagan Mistysyn 11   46.23 Y F
-17 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPCatherine Bowers 11   46.87 Y F
-18 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMadison Anderson 12   49.51 Y F
-19 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWRiley Petronzio 12 1:13.02 Y F

Girls 11-12 50 Breast
-1 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHkaidy stout 11   37.60 Y F
-2 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSAdah Clifford 11   38.80 Y F



Triad Virtual Swim League Page 6

Week #3 - Individual Top Times

Number	of	Top	Times:	All			Convert	To:	Yards		Print:	Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

-3 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNAva Kiser 12   40.30 Y F
-4 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCHKatie Krieger 11   40.40 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAliza Holmes 11   41.23 Y F
-6 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBKyla Hare 11   42.10 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAnna Davidson 12   42.37 Y F
-8 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSclaire isaac 11   42.80 Y F
-9 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSPeyton Clifford 11   43.60 Y F
-10 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPMarlee Hull 12   45.26 Y F
-11 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHRachel Rieley 11   45.30 Y F
-12 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSElizabeth Kim 11   45.90 Y F
-13 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPMolly McShea 12   48.56 Y F
-14 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPMacon Lovett 11   53.27 Y F
-15 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMadison Anderson 12   54.58 Y F
-16 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPCatherine Bowers 11 1:00.59 Y F

Girls 11-12 50 Fly
-1 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLAddison Mitchell 12   28.83 Y F
-2 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNAva Kiser 12   32.70 Y F
-3 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSPeyton Clifford 11   32.90 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMcKenzie Smith 11   34.26 Y F
-5 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSAdah Clifford 11   35.70 Y F
-6 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWRiley Petronzio 12   36.13 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPLandry Gray 12   36.37 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAnna Davidson 12   36.53 Y F
-9 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHkaidy stout 11   37.30 Y F
-10* 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCHKatie Krieger 11   38.10 Y F
-10* 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSclaire isaac 11   38.10 Y F
-12 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBKyla Hare 11   39.90 Y F
-13 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMakayla Reynolds 12   39.95 Y F
-14 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCLauron Smith 11   40.00 Y F
-15 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAliza Holmes 11   41.26 Y F
-16 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHRachel Rieley 11   43.20 Y F
-17 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSElizabeth Kim 11   44.50 Y F

Girls 11-12 100 IM
-1 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLAddison Mitchell 12 1:12.48 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCLauron Smith 11 1:19.31 Y F
-3 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHKatie Krieger 11 1:19.70 Y F
-4 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSPeyton Clifford 11 1:20.40 Y F
-5* 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCFCCKyla Hare 11 1:20.90 Y F
-5* 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSAdah Clifford 11 1:20.90 Y F
-5* 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNAva Kiser 12 1:20.90 Y F
-8 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHkaidy stout 11 1:21.40 Y F
-9 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHclaire isaac 11 1:22.50 Y F
-10 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPMarlee Hull 12 1:25.52 Y F
-11 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSElizabeth Kim 11 1:29.80 Y F
-12 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHRachel Rieley 11 1:30.30 Y F
-13 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCKate Balmforth 11 1:36.41 Y F
-14 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWRiley Petronzio 12 1:37.17 Y F

Girls 13-14 50 Free
-1 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAnnabelle Veneziano 14   29.34 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPSara Whitener 13   29.36 Y F
-3 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWKeegan Brown 13   29.56 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAlison Shackelford 14   30.06 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPCourtney Lovett 13   30.67 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCClaudia Lavinder 14   31.76 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMorgan Stallings 13   32.77 Y F
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-8 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAbigail Roley 14   32.97 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPJensen Huitsing 13   33.33 Y F
-10 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCKiersten Varner 14   33.58 Y F
-11 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCEllie Thoma 13   33.68 Y F
-12 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMegan Steele 13   33.97 Y F
-13 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPCampbell Cummings 13   34.40 Y F
-14 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCEmma Welch 14   35.29 Y F
-15 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAdelaide Merrick 13   35.45 Y F
-16 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCLindsay Stallings 13   35.75 Y F
-17 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCKate Sechrist 13   37.80 Y F
-18 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCRyan Mistysyn 13   38.54 Y F
-19 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAvery Ehrman 13   42.23 Y F

Girls 13-14 100 Free
-1 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWKeegan Brown 13 1:04.53 Y F
-2 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAnnabelle Veneziano 14 1:05.22 Y F
-3 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAnnabelle Petronzio 14 1:10.98 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPCourtney Lovett 13 1:11.37 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAbigail Roley 14 1:12.47 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMorgan Stallings 13 1:13.48 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCEllie Thoma 13 1:17.30 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCLindsay Stallings 13 1:18.67 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCReagan Law 13 1:21.53 Y F
-10 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAvery Ehrman 13 1:34.67 Y F

Girls 13-14 50 Back
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPMcCain Davidson 14   33.68 Y F
-2 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWKeegan Brown 13   34.00 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPSara Whitener 13   35.15 Y F
-4 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAnnabelle Petronzio 14   36.02 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPCampbell Cummings 13   37.36 Y F
-6 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAnnabelle Veneziano 14   37.55 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPJensen Huitsing 13   38.79 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCEllie Thoma 13   38.95 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCKiersten Varner 14   39.24 Y F
-10 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCEmma Welch 14   41.64 Y F
-11 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMegan Steele 13   42.92 Y F
-12 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCRyan Mistysyn 13   46.56 Y F
-13 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAvery Ehrman 13   46.81 Y F
-14 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAdelaide Merrick 13 1:23.28 Y F

Girls 13-14 50 Breast
-1 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAnnabelle Veneziano 14   36.55 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPMcCain Davidson 14   37.30 Y F
-3 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWKeegan Brown 13   40.34 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMegan Steele 13   41.20 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCEmma Welch 14   42.26 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCReagan Law 13   42.82 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPCourtney Lovett 13   43.62 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAbigail Roley 14   45.72 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCKate Sechrist 13   46.14 Y F
-10 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAvery Ehrman 13   46.57 Y F
-11 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPJensen Huitsing 13   46.64 Y F
-12 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPCampbell Cummings 13   47.16 Y F
-13 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMackenzie Bowen 13   50.40 Y F

Girls 13-14 50 Fly
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPSara Whitener 13   31.28 Y F
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-2 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAlison Shackelford 14   32.50 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMorgan Stallings 13   34.99 Y F
-4 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAnnabelle Petronzio 14   35.25 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCClaudia Lavinder 14   36.45 Y F
-6 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWKeegan Brown 13   38.81 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCReagan Law 13   41.95 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMackenzie Bowen 13   46.95 Y F
-9 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAdelaide Merrick 13   51.82 Y F

Girls 13-14 100 IM
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPMcCain Davidson 14 1:13.36 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAlison Shackelford 14 1:13.81 Y F
-3 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAnnabelle Veneziano 14 1:19.96 Y F
-4 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWKeegan Brown 13 1:20.58 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCClaudia Lavinder 14 1:21.47 Y F
-6 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAnnabelle Petronzio 14 1:23.16 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMackenzie Bowen 13 1:28.14 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCLindsay Stallings 13 1:31.64 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCKiersten Varner 14 1:31.80 Y F
-10 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCKate Sechrist 13 1:37.63 Y F
-11 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAdelaide Merrick 13 1:43.16 Y F
-12 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAvery Ehrman 13 1:44.04 Y F

Girls   50 Free
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPVirginia Roman 18   26.29 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPPaige Sigmon 18   29.40 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMelissa Killian 15   30.06 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCAyden Law 18   30.17 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPMadeline Duvall 18   31.19 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCAnna Sechrist 16   31.59 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAnna Manry 16   31.91 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPEmilie Choiniere 16   32.43 Y F
-9 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWSarah Bettis 15   34.23 Y F
-10 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCEliza Stallings 16   39.01 Y F
-11 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPJulia Duvall 16   39.19 Y F

Girls   100 Free
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPVirginia Roman 18   58.81 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMelissa Killian 15 1:10.32 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPMadeline Duvall 18 1:10.35 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPKameryn Nowlin 18 1:10.84 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCSage Siler 16 1:11.87 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCRaegan Reid 16 1:13.23 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPCaley Justice 17 1:18.31 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCEliza Stallings 16 1:26.61 Y F

Girls   50 Back
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPSydney Roberts 15   31.46 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPMolly Rotunda 16   32.50 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCJordan Hillard 18   36.00 Y F
-4 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWSarah Bettis 15   37.78 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPEmilie Choiniere 16   39.11 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPMadeline Duvall 18   39.55 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCAnna Sechrist 16   41.71 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCRaegan Reid 16   41.95 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCAvery Payne 16   42.90 Y F
-10 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCEliza Stallings 16   45.45 Y F
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Girls   50 Breast
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAnna Harshaw 18   36.50 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPPaige Sigmon 18   37.50 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCSage Siler 16   38.91 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCAnna Sechrist 16   39.70 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPKameryn Nowlin 18   40.66 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAnna Manry 16   44.46 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPCaley Justice 17   44.60 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPJulia Duvall 16   51.86 Y F

Girls   50 Fly
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPVirginia Roman 18   28.06 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPSydney Roberts 15   29.73 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPMolly Rotunda 16   31.14 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPPaige Sigmon 18   32.06 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAnna Harshaw 18   32.86 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCJordan Hillard 18   33.88 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPEmilie Choiniere 16   35.67 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAnna Manry 16   36.07 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCRaegan Reid 16   39.22 Y F

Girls   100 IM
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPSydney Roberts 15 1:08.25 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAnna Harshaw 18 1:13.59 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPMolly Rotunda 16 1:15.42 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCJordan Hillard 18 1:15.53 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCAyden Law 18 1:19.24 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPKameryn Nowlin 18 1:19.94 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCSage Siler 16 1:23.52 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMelissa Killian 15 1:24.11 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPCaley Justice 17 1:25.98 Y F
-10 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWSarah Bettis 15 1:28.27 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Free
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPWesley Atkinson 7   18.63 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPWilliam Price 8   19.51 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPHenry Glasgo 7   19.57 Y F
-4 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLJackson Norris 8   19.71 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPEaston McShea 8   21.39 Y F
-6 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLStockton Robinson 8   22.93 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCGeorge Chiappetta 8   23.37 Y F
-8 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLEli Sloop 8   24.60 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCEthan Clark 7   25.25 Y F
-10 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCLogan Mungas 6   25.50 Y F
-11 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBChase Galloway 5   26.25 Y F
-12 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPGraham Parsons 4   26.50 Y F
-13 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPReece Chantrey 8   28.84 Y F
-14 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCEdison Clark 5   30.00 Y F
-15 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWKai Petronzio 6   30.02 Y F
-16 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWGibson Johnson 6   30.84 Y F
-17 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAdam McCall 6   30.98 Y F
-18 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWMiles Petronzio 8   31.08 Y F
-19 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAnthony DeLoreto 6   31.21 Y F
-20 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWMaks Kozadayev 7   31.51 Y F
-21 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCChase Caughey 6   32.12 Y F
-22 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCParker Caughey 7   34.95 Y F
-23 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLAtticus Collard 7   36.95 Y F
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-24 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLIsaiah DeFere 5   37.10 Y F
-25 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPEdward Batten 5   39.20 Y F
-26 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWWerth Barry 6   44.33 Y F
-27 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWCobb Johnson 4   45.33 Y F
-28 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMaddox Key 5   49.51 Y F
-29 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAustin Arnett 5   54.55 Y F
-30 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWLuka Kozadayev 5   57.14 Y F
-31 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPCathal Colleran 5 1:00.14 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  50 Free
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPWesley Atkinson 7   43.79 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPHenry Glasgo 7   43.94 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPJackson Mears 8   48.97 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCHenry Kriegler 8   51.09 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPWilliam Price 8   54.50 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCGeorge Chiappetta 8   56.27 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCEthan Clark 7 1:04.77 Y F
-8 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCWLuke Kaper 7 1:06.38 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPReece Chantrey 8 1:06.51 Y F
-10 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBChase Galloway 5 1:06.74 Y F
-11 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWGibson Johnson 6 1:16.00 Y F
-12 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCDalton Hansen 7 1:17.78 Y F
-13 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWMaks Kozadayev 7 1:18.48 Y F
-14 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWCobb Johnson 4 1:39.83 Y F
-15 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWLuka Kozadayev 5 2:05.81 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  100 Free
-1 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCWLuke Kaper 7 2:07.45 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Back
-1 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCConnor Mungas 8   23.98 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPEaston McShea 8   25.22 Y F
-3 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLJackson Norris 8   25.68 Y F
-4 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLEli Sloop 8   27.09 Y F
-5 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLStockton Robinson 8   27.17 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPJackson Mears 8   28.44 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCEthan Clark 7   28.49 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCGeorge Chiappetta 8   29.74 Y F
-9 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLAtticus Collard 7   32.61 Y F
-10 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBChase Galloway 5   33.32 Y F
-11 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCChase Caughey 6   35.59 Y F
-12 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPGraham Parsons 4   35.61 Y F
-13 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWMiles Petronzio 8   35.98 Y F
-14 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCLogan Mungas 6   35.99 Y F
-15 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCEdison Clark 5   37.55 Y F
-16 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWKai Petronzio 6   44.56 Y F
-17 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLIsaiah DeFere 5   45.39 Y F
-18 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAnthony DeLoreto 6   53.20 Y F
-19 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMaddox Key 5 1:00.61 Y F
-20 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPCathal Colleran 5 1:04.82 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  50 Back
-1 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCWLuke Kaper 7 1:08.31 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Breast
-1 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCConnor Mungas 8   24.76 Y F
-2 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLJackson Norris 8   25.14 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCHenry Kriegler 8   25.37 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPJackson Mears 8   27.83 Y F
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-5 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPWesley Atkinson 7   27.92 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPWilliam Price 8   28.00 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPEaston McShea 8   30.27 Y F
-8 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBChase Galloway 5   40.01 Y F
-9 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWKai Petronzio 6   41.28 Y F
-10 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWCobb Johnson 4   43.05 Y F
-11 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLStockton Robinson 8   43.70 Y F
-12 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWMiles Petronzio 8   47.38 Y F
-13 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCDalton Hansen 7   47.68 Y F
-14 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWMaks Kozadayev 7   47.75 Y F
-15 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWGibson Johnson 6   48.19 Y F
-16 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWLuka Kozadayev 5 1:01.76 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  50 Breast
-1 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCWLuke Kaper 7 1:16.47 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Fly
-1 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCConnor Mungas 8   23.57 Y F
-2 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLJackson Norris 8   28.38 Y F
-3* 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCHenry Kriegler 8   28.56 Y F
-3* 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLEli Sloop 8   28.56 Y F
-5 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWKai Petronzio 6   42.81 Y F
-6 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBChase Galloway 5   42.89 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  50 Fly
-1 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCWLuke Kaper 7 1:19.90 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  100 IM
-1 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLJackson Norris 8 2:05.41 Y F
-2 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCWLuke Kaper 7 2:31.03 Y F

Boys 9-10 25 Free
-1 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMason Mistysyn 9   22.72 Y F

Boys 9-10 50 Free
-1 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLCole Mitchell 10   32.00 Y F
-2 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLNoah Sloop 10   33.51 Y F
-3 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBHenry Williams 9   34.80 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAtticus Barnard 10   35.50 Y F
-5 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBRyan Galloway 9   35.78 Y F
-6 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCPHcharlie Bachmann 10   35.90 Y F
-7 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWJax Petronzio 10   40.52 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCZachary Knesel 9   41.24 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPNathan Whitworth 9   41.45 Y F
-10 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCCooper Welch 9   43.93 Y F
-11 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCPalmer Hoch 9   46.60 Y F
-12 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCGavin Hartman 9   47.26 Y F
-13 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPWilliam Arnett 9   47.59 Y F
-14 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNSebastian Abad 9   50.17 Y F
-15 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLCamden Riches 10   51.76 Y F
-16 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPCamden McCluskey 9   53.55 Y F
-17 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLAlex Claypool 9   53.77 Y F
-18 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWDashell Hosey 10   57.85 Y F
-19 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPIsaac McCall 9 1:00.10 Y F
-20 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLCharles Mullen 9 1:01.74 Y F
-21 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCJoshua Johnson 9 1:03.76 Y F
-22 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWDanilo Jewel 10 1:05.69 Y F
-23 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWYuri Kozadayev 10 1:13.11 Y F
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Boys 9-10 100 Free
-1 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLCole Mitchell 10 1:11.76 Y F
-2 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLNoah Sloop 10 1:15.79 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAtticus Barnard 10 1:17.11 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCCooper Welch 9 1:35.31 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCConner Reynolds 9 1:37.63 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCPalmer Hoch 9 1:40.23 Y F
-7 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNSebastian Abad 9 1:45.55 Y F
-8 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLAlex Claypool 9 1:50.60 Y F
-9 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWDashell Hosey 10 1:55.10 Y F
-10 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWDanilo Jewel 10 2:33.33 Y F

Boys 9-10 25 Back
-1 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMason Mistysyn 9   25.46 Y F

Boys 9-10 50 Back
-1 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLCole Mitchell 10   38.04 Y F
-2* 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCPHcharlie Bachmann 10   40.60 Y F
-2* 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBHenry Williams 9   40.60 Y F
-4 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBRyan Galloway 9   42.50 Y F
-5 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLNoah Sloop 10   42.91 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCConner Reynolds 9   51.59 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPNathan Whitworth 9   52.89 Y F
-8 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWJax Petronzio 10   53.02 Y F
-9 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWDashell Hosey 10   54.40 Y F
-10 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNSebastian Abad 9   54.50 Y F
-11 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLAlex Claypool 9   55.98 Y F
-12 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCPalmer Hoch 9   56.68 Y F
-13 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPWilliam Arnett 9   57.95 Y F
-14 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPCamden McCluskey 9 1:03.48 Y F
-15 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCJoshua Johnson 9 1:06.42 Y F
-16 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLCamden Riches 10 1:09.82 Y F
-17 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLCharles Mullen 9 1:19.36 Y F
-18 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWDanilo Jewel 10 1:24.19 Y F

Boys 9-10 50 Breast
-1 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCPHcharlie Bachmann 10   42.50 Y F
-2 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLNoah Sloop 10   43.31 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAtticus Barnard 10   50.57 Y F
-4 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBHenry Williams 9   50.90 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPCamden McCluskey 9   53.35 Y F
-6 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBRyan Galloway 9   53.80 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPNathan Whitworth 9   54.02 Y F
-8 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLAlex Claypool 9   55.46 Y F
-9 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWJax Petronzio 10 1:01.47 Y F
-10 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPWilliam Arnett 9 1:01.90 Y F
-11 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWYuri Kozadayev 10 1:05.22 Y F
-12 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWDashell Hosey 10 1:07.04 Y F
-13 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCConner Reynolds 9 1:08.51 Y F
-14 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNSebastian Abad 9 1:09.19 Y F
-15 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWDanilo Jewel 10 1:17.54 Y F

Boys 9-10 50 Fly
-1 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLCole Mitchell 10   37.28 Y F
-2 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBHenry Williams 9   38.50 Y F
-3 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCPHcharlie Bachmann 10   40.40 Y F
-4 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLNoah Sloop 10   41.95 Y F
-5 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBRyan Galloway 9   48.90 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

-6 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCGavin Hartman 9   52.77 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCZachary Knesel 9 1:02.91 Y F
-8 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNSebastian Abad 9 1:06.68 Y F

Boys 9-10 100 IM
-1 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLCole Mitchell 10 1:29.27 Y F
-2 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHcharlie Bachmann 10 1:29.60 Y F
-3 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBHenry Williams 9 1:33.10 Y F
-4 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBRyan Galloway 9 1:36.70 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCGavin Hartman 9 1:50.06 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCZachary Knesel 9 1:51.29 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCCooper Welch 9 1:55.79 Y F
-8 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNSebastian Abad 9 2:05.47 Y F
-9 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLAlex Claypool 9 2:06.82 Y F
-10 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWDashell Hosey 10 2:34.70 Y F

Boys 11-12 50 Free
-1 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAmes Bettis 12   30.22 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPWilliam Dunning 12   30.99 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCCarson Smith 11   31.56 Y F
-4 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWFinn Hosey 12   32.68 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPEli Whitworth 11   32.77 Y F
-6 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNAlex Humphrey 12   33.05 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPDaniel Atkinson 12   33.70 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAlexander Duvall 12   33.84 Y F
-9 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHCarter Huff 11   33.90 Y F
-10 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLZachary Foeri 12   34.35 Y F
-11 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSLuke Clifford 11   34.40 Y F
-12 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCJoey Nguyen 11   34.67 Y F
-13 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCBrock Wooden 11   34.69 Y F
-14 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBHudson Williams 12   35.33 Y F
-15 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSSam Clifford 11   35.70 Y F
-16 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCBrady Hoch 12   35.94 Y F
-17 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPRyan Farrelly 12   36.04 Y F
-18 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCLogan Welch 12   36.51 Y F
-19* 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBWill Zapadka 11   36.71 Y F
-19* 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNStefanos Papaioannou 11   36.71 Y F
-21 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNmarcus lack 11   37.10 Y F
-22 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPSeth Cummings 11   37.30 Y F
-23 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCAndrew Knesel 12   37.71 Y F
-24* 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWWyatt Sidden 11   38.03 Y F
-24* 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWBrooks Bossong 12   38.03 Y F
-24* 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBAndrew Zapadka 11   38.03 Y F
-27 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCJake Mungas 11   39.77 Y F
-28 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCHHugh Harris 11   40.24 Y F
-29 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLShepherd Robinson 12   40.39 Y F
-30 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPBenjamin Ward 11   40.99 Y F
-31 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLRobert Norton 12   42.86 Y F
-32 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNJonathan Balberan 12   43.67 Y F
-33 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNFox Guardo 12   57.85 Y F
-34 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAlessio Jewel 12 1:05.79 Y F

Boys 11-12 100 Free
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPDaniel Atkinson 12 1:11.28 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPEli Whitworth 11 1:12.40 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCTristan Atkins 11 1:12.97 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCJohn Killian 12 1:17.11 Y F
-5 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLZachary Foeri 12 1:17.27 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

-6 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCJoey Nguyen 11 1:17.39 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAlexander Duvall 12 1:17.99 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCLucas Chiappetta 12 1:23.99 Y F
-9 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWBrooks Bossong 12 1:27.41 Y F
-10 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLShepherd Robinson 12 1:28.36 Y F
-11 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCHHugh Harris 11 1:29.31 Y F
-12 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWBen Tucker 11 1:30.21 Y F
-13 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNJonathan Balberan 12 1:31.69 Y F
-14 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLRobert Norton 12 1:38.28 Y F
-15 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNFox Guardo 12 2:01.87 Y F
-16 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAlessio Jewel 12 2:16.89 Y F

Boys 11-12 50 Back
-1 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNAlex Humphrey 12   38.20 Y F
-2 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLZachary Foeri 12   38.36 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCJohn Killian 12   39.30 Y F
-4 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWWyatt Sidden 11   39.60 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPWilliam Dunning 12   40.09 Y F
-6 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBHudson Williams 12   40.11 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCBrady Hoch 12   40.15 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCBrock Wooden 11   40.87 Y F
-9 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWBrooks Bossong 12   42.40 Y F
-10 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHCarter Huff 11   42.60 Y F
-11 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNStefanos Papaioannou 11   42.70 Y F
-12 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSLuke Clifford 11   43.30 Y F
-13 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCLucas Chiappetta 12   43.86 Y F
-14 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPSeth Cummings 11   43.95 Y F
-15 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCJake Mungas 11   44.18 Y F
-16 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCAndrew Knesel 12   44.42 Y F
-17 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCHHugh Harris 11   44.94 Y F
-18 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWFinn Hosey 12   47.26 Y F
-19 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNJonathan Balberan 12   47.29 Y F
-20 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPRyan Farrelly 12   47.34 Y F
-21 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNmarcus lack 11   47.80 Y F
-22 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBWill Zapadka 11   48.20 Y F
-23 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCLogan Welch 12   48.28 Y F
-24 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSSam Clifford 11   50.30 Y F
-25 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBAndrew Zapadka 11   50.90 Y F
-26 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWBen Tucker 11   53.11 Y F
-27 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCLuke Kriegler 11   57.66 Y F
-28 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPBenjamin Ward 11   58.14 Y F
-29 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNFox Guardo 12 1:00.65 Y F
-30 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAlessio Jewel 12 1:14.62 Y F

Boys 11-12 50 Breast
-1 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWWyatt Sidden 11   40.80 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPRyan Farrelly 12   41.48 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCCarson Smith 11   43.72 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCTristan Atkins 11   43.77 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPDaniel Atkinson 12   44.59 Y F
-6 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBHudson Williams 12   45.10 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCLogan Welch 12   45.45 Y F
-8 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLZachary Foeri 12   46.12 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCJake Mungas 11   47.05 Y F
-10 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNAlex Humphrey 12   47.10 Y F
-11 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNmarcus lack 11   47.70 Y F
-12 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSSam Clifford 11   47.80 Y F
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-13 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPEli Whitworth 11   48.23 Y F
-14* 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNStefanos Papaioannou 11   48.76 Y F
-14* 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBWill Zapadka 11   48.76 Y F
-16 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWBrooks Bossong 12   49.27 Y F
-17 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPSeth Cummings 11   49.81 Y F
-18 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCBrady Hoch 12   50.63 Y F
-19 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHCarter Huff 11   52.10 Y F
-20 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSLuke Clifford 11   53.30 Y F
-21 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCHHugh Harris 11   54.07 Y F
-22 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNJonathan Balberan 12   55.06 Y F
-23 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBAndrew Zapadka 11   55.60 Y F
-24 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAmes Bettis 12   58.21 Y F
-25 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCLuke Kriegler 11   58.85 Y F
-26 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWBen Tucker 11 1:02.25 Y F
-27 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAlessio Jewel 12 1:03.43 Y F
-28 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNFox Guardo 12 1:07.04 Y F

Boys 11-12 50 Fly
-1 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLZachary Foeri 12   35.55 Y F
-2 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWWyatt Sidden 11   36.10 Y F
-3 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNAlex Humphrey 12   37.70 Y F
-4 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBHudson Williams 12   38.40 Y F
-5 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHCarter Huff 11   39.08 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCCarson Smith 11   39.96 Y F
-7 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNStefanos Papaioannou 11   42.13 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCTristan Atkins 11   42.97 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCJoey Nguyen 11   45.13 Y F
-10 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSLuke Clifford 11   45.50 Y F
-11 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNmarcus lack 11   45.80 Y F
-12 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWBrooks Bossong 12   46.34 Y F
-13 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSSam Clifford 11   47.20 Y F
-14 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBAndrew Zapadka 11   50.70 Y F
-15 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWBen Tucker 11   51.93 Y F
-16 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBWill Zapadka 11   52.00 Y F
-17 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNJonathan Balberan 12   55.06 Y F
-18 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAlessio Jewel 12 1:04.45 Y F

Boys 11-12 100 IM
-1 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWAmes Bettis 12 1:22.52 Y F
-2 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLZachary Foeri 12 1:25.49 Y F
-3 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBHudson Williams 12 1:27.80 Y F
-4 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNAlex Humphrey 12 1:29.30 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCJohn Killian 12 1:30.05 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCBrock Wooden 11 1:33.14 Y F
-7 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCSHCarter Huff 11 1:39.60 Y F
-8 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSLuke Clifford 11 1:40.70 Y F
-9* 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNStefanos Papaioannou 11 1:40.80 Y F
-9* 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBWill Zapadka 11 1:40.80 Y F
-11 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWFinn Hosey 12 1:42.39 Y F
-12 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNmarcus lack 11 1:42.70 Y F
-13 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCAndrew Knesel 12 1:44.54 Y F
-14 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCNSSam Clifford 11 1:45.20 Y F
-15* 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCBBAndrew Zapadka 11 1:45.70 Y F
-15* 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWWyatt Sidden 11 1:45.70 Y F
-17 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWBrooks Bossong 12 1:46.78 Y F
-18 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCCHHugh Harris 11 1:48.53 Y F
-19 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNJonathan Balberan 12 1:53.00 Y F
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-20 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWBen Tucker 11 2:02.53 Y F
-21 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCLuke Kriegler 11 2:05.41 Y F
-22 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCUNFox Guardo 12 2:34.70 Y F

Boys 13-14 50 Free
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPRiley Parsons 14   25.76 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAndrew McCormack 14   28.96 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCDerik Mirts 14   29.49 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCCorbett Pietsch 14   29.94 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMatt Mungas 13   31.32 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPCarson McShea 14   34.43 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPWyatt Bland 14   36.41 Y F

Boys 13-14 100 Free
-1 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCSam Lavinder 13 1:06.45 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCDerik Mirts 14 1:06.68 Y F

Boys 13-14 50 Back
-1 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCZak Siler 14   35.09 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAndrew McCormack 14   36.59 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCCorbett Pietsch 14   38.11 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPWyatt Bland 14   45.82 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPCarson McShea 14   46.39 Y F

Boys 13-14 50 Breast
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAndrew McCormack 14   33.11 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCClayton Mungas 14   35.37 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMatt Mungas 13   38.66 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCCorbett Pietsch 14   39.65 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPCarson McShea 14   40.25 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPWyatt Bland 14   48.48 Y F

Boys 13-14 50 Fly
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPRiley Parsons 14   26.71 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCClayton Mungas 14   29.51 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCDerik Mirts 14   30.00 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCZak Siler 14   30.53 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCSam Lavinder 13   32.84 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCMatt Mungas 13   36.82 Y F

Boys 13-14 100 IM
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPRiley Parsons 14 1:02.23 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCClayton Mungas 14 1:09.71 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCZak Siler 14 1:13.22 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCSam Lavinder 13 1:22.77 Y F

Boys   50 Free
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPBrooks Gray 15   23.91 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPJacob Huitsing 15   24.51 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPTristan Gerber 16   26.50 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCWill Mungas 16   26.60 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPBrockman Bland 16   26.72 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPWilliam McCormack 17   27.17 Y F
-7 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLTyler Foeri 15   27.50 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCPeyton Townsend 17   28.57 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCIan McCallister 15   28.68 Y F
-10 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCWill Stickler 15   28.94 Y F
-11 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPColin Chandler 18   29.28 Y F
-12 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPDalton Lorenz 18   29.71 Y F
-13 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPThomas Lovett 15   32.06 Y F
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-14 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCCharlie Pietsch 15   34.19 Y F
-15 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWGeorge Pfefferkorn 15   35.51 Y F
-16 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPThomas Shackelford 18   35.52 Y F

Boys   100 Free
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPBrooks Gray 15   52.41 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPJacob Huitsing 15   54.57 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCWill Mungas 16   55.87 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCThomas Hoffman 17 1:00.67 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCIan McCallister 15 1:05.25 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCEthan Chiappetta 15 1:06.86 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCBen Steele 16 1:06.90 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCWill Stickler 15 1:07.21 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAlexander Bowers 18 1:07.89 Y F
-10 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWGeorge Pfefferkorn 15 1:22.49 Y F

Boys   50 Back
-1 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCWill Mungas 16   28.88 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPWilliam McCormack 17   30.23 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPBrockman Bland 16   31.65 Y F
-4 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLTyler Foeri 15   32.51 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCEthan Chiappetta 15   33.77 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCWill Stickler 15   34.13 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPColin Chandler 18   35.34 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCSam Uhrlass 16   35.77 Y F
-9 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWGeorge Pfefferkorn 15   43.70 Y F
-10 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPThomas Shackelford 18   45.33 Y F
-11 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCCharlie Pietsch 15   45.53 Y F

Boys   50 Breast
-1 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCEthan Chiappetta 15   34.11 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPWilliam McCormack 17   34.76 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPDalton Lorenz 18   35.43 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPBrockman Bland 16   37.94 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPColin Chandler 18   38.20 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCCharlie Pietsch 15   38.45 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAlexander Bowers 18   38.64 Y F
-8 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLTyler Foeri 15   38.74 Y F
-9 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCBen Steele 16   38.82 Y F
-10 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPThomas Lovett 15   39.74 Y F
-11 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWGeorge Pfefferkorn 15   40.10 Y F
-12 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCSam Uhrlass 16   40.79 Y F
-13 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPThomas Shackelford 18   49.27 Y F

Boys   50 Fly
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPJacob Huitsing 15   28.41 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPTristan Gerber 16   29.03 Y F
-3 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCPeyton Townsend 17   29.33 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCThomas Hoffman 17   29.86 Y F
-5 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPAlexander Bowers 18   31.06 Y F
-6 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLTyler Foeri 15   33.16 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCBen Steele 16   36.37 Y F
-8 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWGeorge Pfefferkorn 15   40.90 Y F

Boys   100 IM
-1 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPBrooks Gray 15 1:02.41 Y F
-2 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCThomas Hoffman 17 1:09.28 Y F
-3 6/25/2020 TVSL Meet TemplateNCSLSLTyler Foeri 15 1:11.62 Y F
-4 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPDalton Lorenz 18 1:12.74 Y F
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Week #3 - Individual Top Times

Number	of	Top	Times:	All			Convert	To:	Yards		Print:	Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

-5 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCSam Uhrlass 16 1:17.81 Y F
-6 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCPeyton Townsend 17 1:18.26 Y F
-7 7/7/2020 ORCA vs CardinalNCORSCIan McCallister 15 1:18.36 Y F
-8 7/7/2020 GVP July 7 2020NCGVPThomas Lovett 15 1:26.22 Y F
-9 6/21/2020 Time Trials 6.25NCWWGeorge Pfefferkorn 15 1:33.97 Y F




